2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
I aUSTRALIAN ROUND 1

EHFEH[:HB Brisbane Entertainment Centre

G October 12 MOTORCYCLING
SX 1 www.ma.0rg.a0
Date: 12110119 Qualifying - Group A Started at:  15:39:11
Event: Q05 Laps: 7 Min
e e PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Prted o 1548
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 1 Justin BRAYTON / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 22.526 100f16
2 4 Luke CLOUT / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 22994 100f16 468 468
3 122 Daniel REARDON / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 23326  70f15 800 332
4 14 Jesse DOBSON / Husqvarna / MPE / Unit/ Pengelly Trucks  Husqvarna 23540 150f15 1.014 214
/ Bell / Dunlop / Nine Two Decals
5 24 Brett METCALFE / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 23.765 10 0f 16 1.239 225
6 70 Lawson BOPPING / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 23.847 3of14 1.321 082
7 7 Dylan LONG / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 24056 20f15 1.530 209
8 86 Richie EVANS/Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha 24.266 13 0f16 1.740 210
9 57 Jackson RICHARDSON / Rockstar Energy / Knobby / Just 1/ Honda 24468 4 0of 11 1.942 202
XRP Motorsport / Michelin
10 47 Todd WATERS / DPH Husqvarna / Snap-On/M2R /Forma  Husqvarna 24603 80f16 2.077 135
Boots / TLD / Berry Sweet
11 30 Joel WIGHTMAN / Honda M-cycles / Pro-Moto Suspension/ Honda 24614  90f15 2.088 011

Fly Racing / RNR Life Co / Sidi / SKDA

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

I AusTRALIAN

ROUND 1

Brisbane Entertainment Centre

October 12

SX1
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AUSTRALIA

www.ma.org.au

Date: 12110119 Qualifying - Group A Started at:  15:39:11
Event: Q05 Laps: 7 Min
Weather; Indoor rs: 11
Track. Good PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prted ot 1548
No Name Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10
1 Justin BRAYTON 18.389 23860 24.284 30342 22619 33140 22740 37433 26306 22.526
10  33.764 28707 22584 36230 22614 27.521
4 Luke CLOUT 17.588 23453 23684 23378 28.073 27534 23262 23219 30.209 22.994
10 32902 38.055 23.083 30.617 43911 32748
7 Dylan LONG 21239 24.056 24105 28528 39.248 31516 24152 24242 34790 26.980
10 36791 24258 46484 24103 34.964
14 Jesse DOBSON 19472 24159 24626 36559 28.717 24325 24305 28650 24.044 44.540
10 32061 24486 34.287 32832 23.540
24 Brett METCALFE 37.260 24293 24300 29560 25.686 24.812 32991 24.004 28401 23.765
10  28.786 24.085 23.888 38.814 23939 28.507
30 Joel WIGHTMAN 30173 25591 25131 53701 27.286 25.056 25.097 30.174 24.614 29.467
10 29240 24833 26670 27.846 25.008
47 Todd WATERS 22458 26277 25115 25161 25.041 31403 25278 24.603 24376 25461
10 25444 26754 25074 36252 24.887 24.884
57 Jackson RICHARDSON 25391 26566 34567 24.468 2:32.592 30424 26599 25558 41598 25578
10  26.839
70 Lawson BOPPING 25777 29.014  23.847 24948 42166 25488 24.076 50.902 24421 39.191
10 24076 41798 24536  49.989
86 Richie EVANS 24189 25479 28290 27.080 24958 24.639 24564 25138 43.025 24.354
10 24697 35024 24266 28541 24610 37.399
122 Daniel REARDON 23.000 24769 23910 23684 32621 25889 23.326 32291 31653 24.656
10 23580 40717 24189 23622 43.605

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

I AusTRALIAN ROUND 1
Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Octoper 12 Aergre
SX 1 www.ma.ordg.au
Date: 12110119 Qualifying - Group A Started at:  15:39:11
Event: Q05 Laps: 7 Min
Weather: Indoor Starters: 11
Track: Good PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 15:48
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
41.041 4 Luke CLOUT Yamaha 23.453 2
1:28.103 4 Luke CLOUT Yamaha 23.378 4
1:59.494 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 22.619 5
4:21.639 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 22.526 10

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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